Coaches:

e Lauren Orlandella, Head Coach
o Jennifer Deuel, Asst Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Landen Baldwin
Carlye Bryant
Audrey Burke

Sarah Chandler
Olivia David

Natalia Frechette
Kylee Hayes
Micaela Jennings
Addison Keyes
Elizabeth Kilmer
Olivia Kinsella
Eleanor Madden
Naiya Martinez-Arias
Taylor Novack
Camille Ryan
Brooke Southwick
Emma Stoppacher
Gretchen Stoppacher
Hanna VanBramer

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Junior Varsity Lacrosse
22021 - 2022

GRADE

10
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
10
10
12
12
12

POSITION

Goalie
M

D

M/D

A

M/D

o= P

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER
1
25
21
12
16
7
11
0
24
28
5
20
6
26
3
22
15
17
9
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